Jun 26 2024 (15:57) India Rail Info 1

New Jalpaiguri - Darjeeling (Toy Train) Passenger/52541 - Toy - NFR
SGUJ/Siliguri Junction to GHUM/Ghoom
6h 20m - 71 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 10:00 1,2 |1 0 17 |114 |[NFR
2 |SGUJ |Siligurijunction 10:25 10:30 5m |0 |1 7 18 |119 [NFR
3 SN Sukna 11:00 11:02 2m |1 |1 17 |13 NFR
4 |RTG |Rangtong 11:34 11:35 m (1 |1 23 |12 |439 |NFR
5 |TDH |Tindharia 12:40 12:45 5m [0 |1 37 |10 (840 |NFR
6 GBE Gayabari 13:16 13:17 Tm |1 1 42 12 {102 [NFR
1
7 |MHN |Mahanadi 13:47 13:48 im [0 |1 48 |9 125 [NFR
4
8 KGN  [Kurseong 14:35 14:45 10m 1 55 |14 [147 |NFR
7
9 |TUNG |Tung 15:15 15:16 m (1 |1 62 [10 (172 |NFR
8
10 |[SAD |[Sonada 16:00 16:01 m (1 |1 69 |11 |200 |NFR
2
11 |GHU |Ghoom 16:50 16:55 5m 1 78 |10 [225 |NFR
M 8
12 |DJ Darjeeling 17:30 0o I 84 |- 207 [NFR
3

Jun 26 2024 (15:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



